

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction of					
putlock form post-B.R.C.					
Bridge in Between master					
gate to master under railway					
(SC)					
Agency → M/S Shindori Engineers					
Dombivli.					
Approval No - 128.S.B-D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement → 24.09.20					
Date of Completion → 23.09.21					
Record measurement at -					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
Item No. 1/11	Earth work for				
	excavation for structure - E1				
	At vide TMB, P-01				
	Qty = 762.13 m ³				
①	6,305.50 / m ³ = 6,232,450 =				
Item No. 2/11	Paving Bed				
	Cost in City 135 -- 40				
	At vide TMB, P-02				
	Qty = 748 m				
②	6,16,322 / m = 6,122,08,856 =				
Item No. 3/11	Supplying, Fitting				
	- placing TMT bar Reinforced				
	-- 4 E1.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (32) R.C.C. 150 grade					
Concrete for 5 nos. columns - E.I.					
Qty. vide MB-2435, P-30					
Qty = 88.11 m ³ .					
① 6,7533.00/m ³ = 6,63,734.00					
Item No. (34) Supplying, Fitting					
TMT Bar Reinforcement - E.I.					
Qty. vide MB-2435, P-26 = 9836.29 kg					
— " — P-27 = 5712.64 kg					
— " — P-29 = 14,614.49 kg					
Total = 30,165.42 kg					
= 30.165 Tonne.					
② 56,330.00/Tonne = 16,99,194.00					
Item No. (35) Supplying, Fitting					
POT-PTFE bearing - E.I.					
Qty. vide MB-2435, P-30.					
Qty = 24 Tonnage					
③ 44985.00/Tc = 10,79,640.00					
Item No. (36) Providing sweep					
heave - - - 4 E.I.					
Qty. vide MB-2435, P-30					
Qty = 80 Nos					
④ 94.00/each = 7520.00					
Total = 2,62,84,903					

Continuation

C.O.

Scanned with CamScanner